
20. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 27.07.2013

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,66 1,76 1,86 1,96 2,06 2,16 2,26 2,36 2,46 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Bianka 81 W30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,40 3,26 95,88

2 Träger Steffi 66 W45 TSV Kitzscher 3,11 o 2,76 88,75

3 Herrmann Petra 59 W50 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,10 xxo 2,66 85,81

4 Bathow-Wilde Heidé 68 W45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,11 o o o xxx 1,86 59,81

5 Resch Ria 85 F SG Adelsberg 4,00 o xo xxx 1,86 46,50

6 Uhlig Anita 59 W50 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,10 xxx 0,00 0,00

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 2,56 2,66 2,76 2,86 2,96 3,06 3,16 3,26 3,36 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Bianka 81 W30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,40 xo o xxo xxx 3,26 95,88

2 Träger Steffi 66 W45 TSV Kitzscher 3,11 o o o xxx 2,76 88,75

3 Herrmann Petra 59 W50 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,10 o xxx 2,66 85,81

4 Bathow-Wilde Heidé 68 W45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,11 1,86 59,81

5 Resch Ria 85 F SG Adelsberg 4,00 1,86 46,50

6 Uhlig Anita 59 W50 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,10 0,00 0,00



20. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 27.07.2013

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 2,46 2,56 2,66 2,76 2,86 2,96 3,06 3,16 3,26 Leistung %

1 Roehr Wolf-Dietrich 60 M50 SV Sömmerda 3,60 3,56 98,89

2 Eckardt Dirk 57 M55 TuS 1914 Berlstedt 3,55 xo o o 3,36 94,65

3 Herrmann Lutz 60 M50 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,14 3,66 88,41

4 Herrmann Matti 83 M30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,15 4,06 78,83

5 Niemann Peter 79 M30 TSV Kitzscher 5,15 3,76 73,01

6 Hecker Frank 94 U20 SG Adelsberg 5,25 3,66 69,71

7 Seidel Thomas 95 U20 SG Adelsberg 5,25 o o o o xxx 2,76 52,57

8 Vorwerk Richard 96 U18 TSV Kitzscher 4,85 xxx 0,00 0,00

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 3,36 3,46 3,56 3,66 3,76 3,86 3,96 4,06 4,26 Leistung %

1 Roehr Wolf-Dietrich 60 M50 SV Sömmerda 3,60 o o xxx 3,56 98,89

2 Eckardt Dirk 57 M55 TuS 1914 Berlstedt 3,55 o xxx 3,36 94,65

3 Herrmann Lutz 60 M50 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,14 o o xxx 3,66 88,41

4 Herrmann Matti 83 M30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,15 o xo xxx 4,06 78,83

5 Niemann Peter 79 M30 TSV Kitzscher 5,15 o o xo xxo xxx 3,76 73,01

6 Hecker Frank 94 U20 SG Adelsberg 5,25 xxo o xxx 3,66 69,71

7 Seidel Thomas 95 U20 SG Adelsberg 5,25 2,76 52,57

8 Vorwerk Richard 96 U18 TSV Kitzscher 4,85 0,00 0,00



20. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 27.07.2013

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung

1 Herrmann Bianka 81 W30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,40 3,26

2 Träger Steffi 66 W45 TSV Kitzscher 3,11 2,76

3 Herrmann Petra 59 W50 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,10 2,66

4 Bathow-Wilde Heidé 68 W45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,11 1,86

5 Resch Ria 85 F SG Adelsberg 4,00 1,86

6 Uhlig Anita 59 W50 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,10 0,00

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung

1 Roehr Wolf-Dietrich 60 M50 SV Sömmerda 3,60 3,56

2 Eckardt Dirk 57 M55 TuS 1914 Berlstedt 3,55 3,36

3 Herrmann Lutz 60 M50 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,14 3,66

4 Herrmann Matti 83 M30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,15 4,06

5 Niemann Peter 79 M30 TSV Kitzscher 5,15 3,76

6 Hecker Frank 94 U20 SG Adelsberg 5,25 3,66

7 Seidel Thomas 95 U20 SG Adelsberg 5,25 2,76

8 Vorwerk Richard 96 U18 TSV Kitzscher 4,85 0,00
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